elfh NHS

Health Education England

elearning for healthcare

@,
@:CoR ﬁ Clinical Ima ®)s
X ' THE COLLEGE OF %ﬁ o e .

RADIOGRAPHERS CPD Now

This is to certify that

Karen Croft

completed the course

18 Ultrasound - Vascular

On

02 August 2023

This document is a record of completion of the e-learning material and, where applicable, successful completion of any associated summative
assessments. It does not constitute certification or a formal qualification.

Certficate Generated On 26 August 2023



elfh

NHS

Health Education England

elearning for healthcare

Programme/Course Summary Report: All Activity

Clinical Imaging (e-IRI)
Not

Not Started Completed

18 Ultrasound - Vascular

Failed

Karen Croft

No. Of Highest Total

Session Times  Score  Time

Accessed (%) Spent
18_01 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Introduction and Image Optimisation 1 09:59:59
18 02 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Lower Limb Arteries 1 00:32:50
18_03 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Venous Insufficiency - Session 1 1 00:24:54
18_04 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Venous Insufficiency - Session 2 1 00:17:41
18 05 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Extracranial Carotid and Vertebral... 1 00:23:07
18 06 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Extracranial Carotid and Vertebral... 1 00:40:42
18_07 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Lower Limb for DVT 1 00:45:10
18 08 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Vascular Access 1 00:21:03

Most Recent
Activity

19/07/2023
29/07/2023
29/07/2023
29/07/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
29/07/2023
30/07/2023

Last Date
Completed

20/07/2023
29/07/2023
29/07/2023
29/07/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
29/07/2023
30/07/2023

13:25:26

Overall Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Username: CROFT15724 Report Generated on 26/08/2023

Page 1 of 1

Total Time




