







This is to certify that

Karen Croft

completed the course

18 Ultrasound - Vascular

On

02 August 2023

This document is a record of completion of the e-learning material and, where applicable, successful completion of any associated summative assessments. It does not constitute certification or a formal qualification.



Programme/Course Summary Report: All Activity

Karen Croft

Clinical Imaging (e-IRI)		Not Started	Not	Completed	Passed	Faile	ed Total Time	
18 Ultrasound - Vascular		Not Started	Not Completed	Completed	rasseu	raile	ed Total Time	
		0	0	8	0	0	13:25:26	
Session	No. Of Times	Score	t Total Time Spent	Most Recer Activity	Last [Overall Status	
18_01 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Introduction and Image Optimisation	1		09:59:59	19/07/2023	20/07/	/2023	Completed	
18_02 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Lower Limb Arteries	1		00:32:50	29/07/2023	29/07/	/2023	Completed	
18_03 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Venous Insufficiency - Session 1	1		00:24:54	29/07/2023	3 29/07/2023		Completed	
18_04 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Venous Insufficiency - Session 2	1		00:17:41	29/07/2023 29/07/2023		/2023	Completed	
18_05 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Extracranial Carotid and Vertebral	1		00:23:07	02/08/2023 02/08/2023		/2023	Completed	
18_06 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Extracranial Carotid and Vertebral	1		00:40:42	2 02/08/2023 02/08/2023		/2023	Completed	
18_07 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Lower Limb for DVT	1		00:45:10	29/07/2023	3 29/07/	/2023	23 Completed	
18_08 Image Interpretation - Vascular Ultrasound: Vascular Access	1		00:21:03	30/07/2023	30/07/	/2023	Completed	
						,		